
4/24/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 367 917 6,307 180 7,771 7,909 98.26%
5 332 928 7,244 111 8,615 8,898 96.82%
1 215 744 5,788 38 6,785 7,041 96.36%
14 115 263 1,962 11 2,351 2,443 96.23%
9 200 417 4,221 166 5,004 5,203 96.18%
12 92 384 2,235 30 2,741 2,860 95.84%
2 107 580 3,694 18 4,399 4,623 95.15%
13 153 341 2,900 15 3,409 3,585 95.09%
6 148 338 2,358 12 2,856 3,026 94.38%
8 131 348 2,636 15 3,130 3,328 94.05%
11 105 405 2,929 15 3,454 3,684 93.76%
10 282 529 6,355 81 7,247 7,752 93.49%
4 343 816 6,417 18 7,594 8,219 92.40%
7 118 244 2,453 35 2,850 3,115 91.49%
99 14 302 2,377 0 2,693 3,083 87.35%

Totals 2,722 7,556 59,876 434 70,588 76,275 92.54%

36 0 143 7 186 0 0.24%

4/17/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 363 918 6,299 180 7,760 7,909 98.12%

5 329 928 7,216 107 8,580 8,898 96.43%

14 115 263 1,961 11 2,350 2,443 96.19%

1 213 744 5,775 38 6,770 7,041 96.15%

9 200 417 4,213 166 4,996 5,203 96.02%

12 92 384 2,225 30 2,731 2,860 95.49%

13 152 341 2,900 14 3,407 3,585 95.03%

2 104 580 3,685 18 4,387 4,623 94.90%

8 129 348 2,634 15 3,126 3,328 93.93%

6 143 338 2,349 11 2,841 3,026 93.89%

11 103 405 2,916 15 3,439 3,684 93.35%

10 274 529 6,343 80 7,226 7,752 93.21%

4 340 815 6,406 17 7,578 8,219 92.20%

7 115 244 2,440 33 2,832 3,115 90.91%

99 14 302 2,371 0 2,687 3,083 87.16%

Totals 2,686 7,556 59,733 427 70,402 76,275 92.30%

Differences From 

Previous Week

This Color is for Quota Posts by Sept 13, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Nov 15, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Jan 17, 2024

This Color is for Quota Post by March 31, 2024
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